	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2014-T2)


	DATE
	08/3/2014 16:45 PM

	RESULT
	IK BLAZE WON THE GAME BY  78  RUNS

	TOSS

	GLEN18 WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO FIELD

	UMPIRES
	MONSOON BLUES

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	RAMI


	IK BLAZERS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	SUDHEER
	C ABC B ABC
	15
	2
	

	2
	RAMI
	B.SAMBA C ABC
	22
	1
	

	3
	ASHISH
	NOT OUT
	1
	0
	

	4
	ANUJ
	C XXX B XXX
	4
	
	

	5
	KARTIK
	B VARMA
	9
	
	

	6
	RAJU
	C CHAND B VERMA
	3
	
	

	7
	AJAY
	C CHAND B VERMA
	9
	1
	

	8
	SRINI
	NOT OUT
	14
	2
	

	9
	SANJAY
	C VERMA B SAMBA
	18
	4
	

	10
	AKHSAD
	
	
	
	

	11
	JAY
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	16
	
	
	

	
	Total
	15 OVERS 110/7
	
	
	


	SPRANTANS BOWLING

	
	NAME
	OVERS
	Maiden
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	VENKAT
	3
	0
	19
	0

	2
	CHAND
	1
	0
	3
	0

	3
	VERMA
	4
	0
	10
	0

	4
	SAMBA
	4
	0
	20
	4

	5
	RAVI
	4
	0
	39
	0


	SPARTANS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	RAVI
	RUN OUT BY AKSHAD
	1
	
	

	2
	SIVARAM
	B)RAMI C SANJAY
	4
	
	

	3
	SAMBA
	B)RAMI
	6
	1
	

	4
	JASTI
	B) RAMI C SRINI
	2
	
	

	5
	RAVI A
	B)RAMI
	2
	
	

	6
	CHAND
	NOT OUT
	5
	
	

	7
	NARENDRA
	C&B KARTIK
	1
	
	

	8
	JAMPANA
	C RAJU B ANUJ
	0
	
	

	9
	VENKAT
	C RAJU B ASHISH
	1
	
	

	10
	NAPA
	C RAJU B ANUJ
	4
	
	

	
	Extras
	5
	
	
	

	
	Total
	10 OVERS 32 ALL OUT
	
	
	


	IK BLAZERS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	RAMI
	2
	0
	10
	4

	2
	AKSHAD
	2
	0
	4
	0

	3
	KARTIK
	2
	0
	5
	1

	5
	ANUJ
	2
	0
	5
	2

	6
	SANJAY
	1
	
	3
	

	7
	ASHISH
	1
	
	2
	1


